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I have no comments.

 

Thank you,

 

Amy

 

Amy Billings, PE

 

Senior Engineer

 

City of Raleigh

 

Engineering Services Department

 

Roadway Design & Construction

 

222 West Hargett Street | Raleigh, NC 27601

 

(p) 919-996-4103 | (c) 919-278-6092

 

amy.billings@raleighnc.gov

 

twitter.com/RaleighESDC

 

facebook.com/RaleighESDC <https://www.facebook.com/RaleighEngineeringServicesDesignConstruction/>

 

raleighnc.gov <http://raleighnc.gov/>

 

From: Dehler, Brian <bdehler@hwlochner.com>

Sent: Monday, June 17, 2019 4:09 PM

To: Billings, Amy <Amy.Billings@raleighnc.gov>; Niffenegger, Jed <Jed.Niffenegger@raleighnc.gov>; Parrott, Tracy N

<tnparrott@ncdot.gov>; Brennan, Sean P <spbrennan@ncdot.gov>; Hamdan, Halima <hbariyeh@hwlochner.com>;

Howe, Tim <thowe@hwlochner.com>

Subject: Carolina Pines Avenue Mtg Summary

 

All,

 

Please review the attached meeting summary from last week’s meeting regarding the Lake Wheeler Road/Carolina

Pines Avenue intersection. If you have any comments, please let me know by close of business on Thursday, 6/20.

 

From: Billings, Amy <Amy.Billings@raleighnc.gov>
To: Dehler, Brian <bdehler@hwlochner.com>, Niffenegger, Jed

<Jed.Niffenegger@raleighnc.gov>, Parrott, Tracy N <tnparrott@ncdot.gov>, Brennan,
Sean P <spbrennan@ncdot.gov>, Hamdan, Halima <hbariyeh@hwlochner.com>, Howe,
Tim <thowe@hwlochner.com>

Sent: June 17, 2019 5:23:57 PM EDT
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Thank you again for your time and input on this project.

 

Thanks!

 

Brian Dehler

 

Sr. Project Manager

 

LOCHNER

 

2840 Plaza Place, Suite 202

 

Raleigh, NC 27612

 

P 919.571.7111, Ext. 44304

 

F 919.571.0454

 

C 704.654.6515

 

hwlochner.com <http://www.hwlochner.com/>
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